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MOTION + POWER TECHNOLOGY EXPO
October 15–17,

TCF CENTER (formerly the Cobo Center)
Detroit, MI

www.MOTIONPOWEREXPO.com
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Company Website Booth# Ad
3M Company www.3m.com 2908

ADF Systems Ltd. www.adfsys.com 3718
Advanced Heat Treat Corp. www.ahtcorp.com 4600

Advanced Manufacturing Research Centre amrc.co.uk 3433
Affolter Technologies SA www.affoltergroup.ch 3131 21

AGMA www.agma.org 3426 17
ALD Thermal Treatment, Inc. www.aldtt.net 3200

Alro Steel & Plastics www.alro.com 2628
American Broach www.americanbroach.com 2826

Ancon Gear & Instrument Corporation www.ancongear.com 4400
Anmark www.anmark.com 4507

Artec Machine Systems www.artec-machine.com 3109
ASCO Sintering Co www.ascosintering.com 3237
Ash Gear & Supply www.ashgear.com 3309

ASI Drives asidrives.com 3000
Automation Controls & Engineering, LLC www.ace-automation.net 2803

Balance Systems Corp. www.balancesystems.com 4428
Beijing Worldia Diamond Tools Co., Ltd. www.worldia-tools.com 3644

Benz www.benz.com 4608 60
Bevel Gears India Pvt. Ltd. www.bevelgearsindia.com 4210 48

Blaser Swisslube, Inc. www.blaser.com 4426
Bomatec International Corp www.bomatec.com 4613

Bourn & Koch Inc. www.bourn-koch.com 3813 57
Brelie Gear Co. www.breliegear.com 3310

Brinkmann Pumps Inc www.brinkmannpumps.com 3337
Broach Masters/Universal Gear Co. broachmasters.com 3009

Broaching Machine Specialties www.broachingmachine.com 3223
C & B Machinery www.cbmachinery.com 2507

Canton Drop Forge www.cantondropforge.com 3918
Capstan Atlantic www.capstanatlantic.com 3322

Casappa Corporation www.casappa.com 2734
Catalus Corporation cataluscorp.com 4134

Century Precision Co., Ltd. www.cty.co.kr 2828
Ceramtec GmbH www.spk-tools.com 3836

CGI, Inc. www.cgimotion.com 4018
Changzhou Gelisen Qianjin Gear Co.,Ltd. www.cz-cl.com 4335

Chao-Chia Gear Industry Co., Ltd www.chaochia.com.tw 4526
Chardam Gear Co. www.chardam.com 3218

CHONGQING XINXING GEAR WHEEL CO., LTD www.xinxing999.com 3740
Cincinnati Gearing Systems www.cincinnatigearingsystems.com 3018 16

Cincinnati Steel Treating www.steeltreating.com 3018
Circle Gear and Machine Company www.circlegear.com 4318 56

Cleveland Deburring Machine Company www.cdmcmachine.com 3435
CNC Design Pty. Ltd. www.cncdesign.com.au 3139

Cold Forming Technology, Inc www.coldformingtechnology.com 3136
Columbia Gear Corporation www.columbiagear.com 4209

Creative Automation Inc. www.cautomation.com 4407
Croix Gear www.croixgear.com 4503

CSB Americas Inc. www.csbamerica.com 2633
Cumi America Inc. www.cumiusa.com 4139 61

Curtis Machine Company, Inc. curtismachine.com 3436
Curtiss-Wright: Metal Improvement Company www.cwst.com 4310

Cy-Car USA Inc. 3841
Delta Gear www.delta-gear.com 3618
Diametal www.diametal.ch 3131

DixiTech CNC www.dixitechcnc.com 2509
DMIC DMIC.com 2535

Donald Engineering www.donaldengineering.com 2536
Dongguan Silent Industrial Co., Ltd. www.silentgearmotor.com 3341

Dontyne Systems Limited www.dontynesystems.com 3234
Doppler Gear Company www.dopplergear.com 3635

DTR Corporation www.dtrtool.com 3818 24
Dunkes Precision Straightening Presses www.dunkes.de 3533

Dura-Bar dura-bar.com 2937
DVS Technology America www.dvs-technology.com 4007 3

Elevat Inc www.elevat-iot.com 3044
Elgeti Engineering GmbH www.elgeti-engineering.com 3637

EMAG LLC www.emag.com 2400
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Emuge Corporation www.emuge.com 3307

Engineered Abrasives www.engineeredabrasives.com 2807
Engineered Tools Corporation www.engineeredtools.com 2707

Enplas (USA) Inc. www.enplas.co.jp 4337
Ernst Grob AG www.ernst-grob.com 3800

ERS Engineering Corp www.ersengine.com 3741
Euro-Tech Corp. www.eurotechcorp.com 3209 14, 47
Ever Sharp Tools est-us.com 2823

EWAB Engineering Inc. ewab.com 4127
F.B. & B. Gear Machine Inc. fbbgears.com 4603
Fanuc America Corporation www.fanucamerica.com 3536

Federal Fluid Power Inc. www.federalfp.com 4626
Filtrec North America, Inc. www.filtrec.com 3437

FluiDyne Fluid Power www.fluidynefp.com 2631
Foerster Instruments Inc. foerstergroup.com 2926

Follett Hydraulics 2739
Forest City Gear Company www.forestcitygear.com 3418 7

Forging Industry Association www.forging.org 3140
FVA GmbH www.fva-service.de 3737

Galdabini Spa www.galdabini.us 3339
Gear Motions, Inc. gearmotions.com 3531

Gear Resource Technologies, Inc. www.gear-resource.com 4320
Gear Solutions Magazine www.gearsolutions.com 4036

Gear Technology magazine www.geartechnology.com 3826
GearKing, Inc. www.gearking.com 4322

Geku Getriebe&Kupplung Technologiee GmbH www.gekugmbh.de 3036
Gibbs Machinery Company www.gibbsmachinery.com 2709

GIE Media Inc. www.todaysmotorvehicles.com 4235
Gleason Corporation www.gleason.com 3400 13, 65

Global Gear www.globalgearllc.com 4609
GMTA German Machine www.gmtamerica.com 4439 23

Great Lakes Gear Technologies, Inc. www.greatlakesgeartech.com 3800, 4000
Great Lakes Industry www.greatlakesind.com 3141

No Money for Capital Equipment Purchases? NO PROBLEM!

REPOWER

6161 Webster St.  Dayton, OH  •  Tel: 937-660-8182  •  Fax: 937-660-4521  •  Sales@Pentagear.com  •  gearinspection.com

REPOWERED BY Penta Gear
• Analytical Inspection Machine
• Roll Testers
• Single Flank
• DOB Inspection Gauges

SIGMA 3 M&M 3025

VISIT US AT BOOTH #3607
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Great Taiwan Gear Ltd. www.greattaiwangear.com 3207
GWJ Technology GmbH www.gwj.de 3934 47
Hainbuch America Corp. www.hainbuchamerica.com 3203 35, 46

Hanho America hanhoinc.com 3637
Hanik Corporation www.hanikcorp.com 2407 65

Hans-Juergen Geiger Maschinen-Vertrieb GMBH www.geiger-germany.com 3820
Hayakawa USA Corporation hayakawa-team.com 2609

Helios Gear Products heliosgearproducts.com 3213 4, 49
Hermes Abrasives, Ltd www.hermesabrasives.com 4409

HEVI Systems www.hevihybrid.com 2831
HobSource Inc. www.hobsource.com 4401 61

Hoffmann Filter Corporation www.hoffmannfilter.com 3022
Horn USA, Inc. www.hornusa.com 3844

Hydra-Lock Corporation www.hydralock.com 3944
Hydrapulse www.hydrapulse.com 2831

Hydraulics & Pneumatics www.hydraulicspneumatics.com 2634
IC Fluid Power, Inc. www.icfluid.com 2539
IDC Industries Inc. www.idcind.com 4508

IMT Forge www.clifford-jacobs.com 2526
Index Technologies Inc. www.indextechnologiesinc.com 3327 46

Industrial Machinery Digest www.industrialmachinerydigest.com 3640
Ingersoll Cutting Tools www.ingersoll-imc.com 3822

Ingranaggi Moreali Mario S.p.A. www.moreali.com 3041
Innovative Rack & Gear Co. www.gearacks.com 2907

International Fluid Power Society www.ifps.org 2834
Involute Gear & Machine Company www.involutegearmachine.com 3026

IoT Diagnostics www.iotdiag.com 2533
IPM, Inc. www.ipminc.com 3240

J.G.Weisser Söhne GmbH & Co. www.weisser-web.com 4434
James Engineering www.james-engineering.com 2726

JRM International Inc. www.jrminternational.com 3222
Kapp-Niles www.kapp-niles.com 3607 11, 20

KISSsoft AG www.kisssoft.ch 3400 65
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Klingelnberg www.klingelnberg.com 3631 Back Cover

Knoll America www.knollamerica.com 3441
Laser Marketing Technologies lasermarktech.com 4627

LEAX Group www.leax.com 4032
Liebherr Gear Technology, Inc. www.liebherr.com 3413 5
Linamar Forgings Carolina, Inc www.linamar.com 4431

Louis Belet www.louisbelet.ch 3033
Lucrescent Bearing lucrescentbearing.com 2836

Machine Tool Builders Inc. www.machinetoolbuilders.com 3407 22
MachineMetrics www.machinemetrics.com 3044

Magnetic Inspection Laboratory www.milinc.com 3831
Makishinko Co., Ltd. www.makishinko.com 3937
Matrix Design, LLC www.matrixdesignllc.com 4022

Matrix Precision Co., Ltd www.luren.com.tw 2613
MB Metal Technologies LLC www.mbmetaltech.com 3541

McInnes Rolled Rings www.mcinnesrolledrings.com 2922 15
Meritor www.meritor.com 2818

MESYS AG www.mesys.ag 3933
Metalcastello www.metalcastello.com 3735

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America, Inc. 
Machine Tool Division www.mitsubishigearcenter.com 4418, 3044 8, 48

Mohawk Machinery Inc. www.mohawkmachinery.com 3920
MTI www.slmti.com 4307

Nagel Precision Inc. www.nagelusa.com 4308
Napoleon Engineering Services www.nesbearings.com 3620

National Fluid Power Association www.nfpa.com 2731
New England Gear www.newenglandgear.com 3422

Nichiei Co. Ltd. www.nichiei-ind.com 3326
Nichols Portland, LLC nicholsportland.com 3040
Norton/Saint-Gobain www.nortonabrasives.com 2607 46

Oberlin Filter Company www.oberlinfilter.com 3334
Oelheld U.S., Inc. www.oelheld.com 3803 48, 58
OEM Controls, Inc www.oemcontrols.com 2939
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OEM Off-Highway www.oemoffhighway.com 3539

Ohio Star Forge Co. www.ohiostar.com 4040
Omni Gear & Machine Corp. omnigear.us 3939

OSG USA, Inc. www.osgtool.com 4234
OTEC Precision Finish www.otecusa.com 2626
Ovako North America www.ovako.com 2413
Peening Technologies www.peeningtechnologies.com 4402

PEE-WEE Kaltwalz- und 
Rohrbearbeitungsmaschinen GmbH

www.pee-wee.de 2921

Peninsular Cylinder Company www.peninsularcylinders.com 2835
Penta Gear Metrology LLC pentagear.com 3607 20, 56

Perry Technology Corporation www.perrygear.com 3107
Philadelphia Gear, A Timken Brand www.philagear.com 4033

Piselli Enterprises inc www.pisellient.com 4500
Positrol, Inc. www.eworkholding.com 4031

Power Transmission Engineering magazine www.powertransmission.com 3826
Pragati Transmission Pvt. Ltd. www.pragatigears.com 4231

Precipart www.precipart.com 3003
Precision Gage Company, Inc. www.precisiongageco.com 4222

Preco, Inc. www.precoinc.com 2408
Premier Thermal Solutions www.premierthermal.com 4039

Presrite Corporation www.presrite.com 4200 59
Profiroll Technologies USA Inc. www.profiroll.com 4000

Proto Manufacturing www.protoxrd.com 4328 54
R&J Cylinder and Machine www.rjcylinder.com 2936
Radix Technology Solutions www.aistechgroup.com 4344

Rave Gears LLC www.ravegears.com 3839
Razzaq Engineering Works www.razzaqengg.com 4334
REGG Rolling Corporation www.reggrolling.com 4027

Reishauer Corporation www.reishauer.com 2953 53
REM Surface Engineering www.remchem.com 4510

Riley Gear Corporation www.rileygear.com 3622
Romax Technology Inc. www.romaxtech.com 3110

 a sneak peek

 German Machine Tools of America

 booth # 4439

4630 Freedom Drive Ann Arbor, MI 48108   734-973-7800 info@gmtamerica.com

When you visit Motion & Power Technology Expo (aka Gear Expo) 
in Detroit, be sure you stop at booth 4439 and see GMTA, a leader in gear 
machine technology, as well as laser joining and parts washing equipment 
for the industry.

Say hi to Walter Friedrich and ask him, “OK, Walter, what’s the big secret?”

He might tell you.

If you do broaching, you might want to hear his answer.

See you in the Motor City!

GMTA AD5302 GT Show Issue 2019
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Rotec Tools Ltd. rotectools.com 3131 21

Rubig Engineering www.rubig.com 2409
RUF Briquetting Systems www.ruf-briquetter.com 3208

Russell, Holbrook & Henderson www.tru-volute.com 4226
S.L. Munson & Co. www.slmunson.com 2800

Schnyder SA www.schnyder.com 2407 65
Schunk www.schunk.com 3231

Scot Forge www.scotforge.com 2809
Senjo Seiki Gear Chamfering www.dynamicdetroit.com 4509

Shanthi Gears Ltd. www.shanthigears.com 3133
Sinto America sintoamerica.com 3039

SMT www.smartmt.com 4227 55
SMW Autoblok Corp www.smwautoblok.com 2821

Somaschini North America LLC www.somaschini.com 4203
SONA BLW Präzisionsschmiede www.sona-blw.com 3439
Southern Gear & Machine, Inc www.southerngear.net 4228 49
Specialty Ring Products, Inc. specialtyring.com 4133

Specialty Steel Treating www.sst.net 2426
Speedgrip Chuck Company www.speedgrip.com 4601

Star SU, LLC www.star-su.com 4013 IFC-1, 56
Stresstech www.astresstech.com 4218

SuperAbrasives, Inc. superabrasives.com 3226
Supreme Industrial Works www.gearsupreme.com 3535

Synergy Additive Manufacturing synergyadditive.com 3227
TEC - Materials Testing www.tec-materialstesting.com 3032

Techmode LLC 3737
Techniques Surfaces USA, Inc. www.hefusa.net 2839

The Estell Group LLC www.theestellgroup.com 2728
The Modal Shop, Inc. www.ndt-ram.com 4220

The Tekfor Group amtektekfor.com 4403
THERMTECH www.thermtech.net 4126

Thors, LLC www.thors.com 2928
Thyssenkrupp Rothe Erde USA, Inc www.thyssenkrupp-rotheerde.com 3228

U.S. Office Location (Chicago) Email 
inquiries to: alex@dtrtool.com.
1865 Hicks Road, Suite A, Rolling Meadows, IL  60008
  PHONE: 847-375-8892  Fax: 224-220-1311

DTR has sales territories available.  Call for more information.

(formerly Dragon Precision Tools) 

WWW.DTRTOOL.COM

DTR. Your best choice for high quality gear cutting tools.

DTR is a world class supplier of the finest high performance long-life gear 
manufacturing tools, for small and large gear cutting applications. 
Established in 1976, we are one of the world’s largest producers of cutting 
tools, shipping to over 20 countries.

DTR offers a full line of gear cutting tools including:
• Hobs
• Carbide Hobs
• Shaper Cutters
• Milling Cutters

We can produce virtually any tool you need for auto, aerospace, wind, 
mining, construction and other industrial gears.

Every tool is precision-made utilizing high speed steel, premium powder 
metal or carbide and the latest in coatings, to achieve superior cutting and 
long life. DTR uses top of the line equipment including Reischauer CNC 
grinders and Klingelnberg CNC sharpeners and inspection equipment.

Learn more about our outstanding quality tools at www.dtrtool.com.
Call us at 847-375-8892 for your local sales representative or 

Email alex@dtrtool.com for a quotation. 

Headquarters
85, Namdong-daero 370beon-gil, Namdong-gu, Incheon, Korea, 21635
     PHONE: +82.32.814.1540
     FAX:       +82.32.814.5381

All the Gear Cutting Tools You Will Ever Need are Right HereAll the Gear Cutting Tools You Will Ever Need are Right HereAll The Gear Cutting Tools You Will Ever Need Are Right HereAll The Gear Cutting Tools You Will Ever Need Are Right Here
DTR is one of the world’s largest producers.

• Chamfering and Deburring Tools
• Broaches
• Master Gears

VISIT US AT BOOTH #3818
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TimkenSteel Corporation www.timkensteel.com 3431
Toolink Engineering Inc. www.toolink-eng.com 4003, 3903

Toyoda Americas Corporation www.toyoda.com 3832
Tribute, Inc www.tribute.com 2733

Trojon Gear, Inc. www.trojon-gear.com 2528
Trumpf www.trumpf.com 4326

TTP-API Heat Transfer www.apiheattransfer.com 2531
Tuson Corporation tuson.com 2934

Ty Miles, Inc. www.tymiles.com 4607
United Gear & Assembly, Inc. www.ugaco.com 4207

United Tool Supply www.unite-a-matic.com 4614 45
Vantage Corporation vantage-corp.com 4414

ViewTech Borescopes viewtech.com 4415
Viking Forge Corp. www.viking-forge.com 2610

Virgo Communications & Exhibitions www.virgo-comm.com 3936
Visual Knowledge Share www.vksapp.com 4239

Walker Forge, Inc. www.walkerforge.com 3031
Weiler Abrasives Group weilercorp.com 3335

Weldon Solutions weldonsolutions.com 4131
Western Michigan University’s Center for 

Advanced Vehicle Design and Simulation (CAViDS)
wmich.edu/vehicledesign/consortium 2837

WFL Millturn Technologies GmbH & Co. KG www.wfl.at 4309 44
WS GearDynamics GmbH www.ws-geardynamics.com 4603

Xubi Engranajes, S.L. www.xubi.com 3931
Yates Cylinders www.yatesind.com 2636

ZEISS Industrial Quality Solutions www.zeiss.com/metrology 4405
Zerust Corrosion Solutions www.zerust.com 4026

Zoller Inc. zoller-d.com 3739

Reliability at work

Trust nothing less than AFC-Holcroft 
for your heat treat production

 Our UBQ (Universal Batch Quench) furnaces feature the largest 
workloads in the industry, with superior quench results

 Advanced technology including Batchmaster controls system 
and Remote Diagnostics ™ service (IIoT)

 Modular, flexible designs, customizable to your specific 
requirements, designed for ease of maintenance and 
serviceability

 Thousands of installations worldwide, trusted by leading 
global companies

Please visit us at www.afc-holcroft.com
AFC-Holcroft USA - Wixom, Michigan, USA, Phone +1 248 624 8191 
AFC-Holcroft Europe - Delémont, Switzerland
AFC-Holcroft Asia - Shanghai
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